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WAPA 2020 CALENDAR 

 

Date Day Venue Matches 

January 25 Saturday Kalamunda Action 

February 2 Sunday CFPC WA 1500 Open 

February 8-9 Saturday-Sunday Kalamunda Action Pistol G Coombs Memorial 

February 9 Sunday Port Bouvard Service Open 

March 14 -15 Saturday-Sunday WPIPC WA 1500 / Action Open 

March 22 Sunday CFPC WA1500 State Championships  

March 28-29 Saturday-Sunday  ISSF Open 

April   4-12 Saturday-Sunday Brisbane QLD PA-ISSF Nationals 

April 18-19 Saturday-Sunday WPIPC WA 1500 / Action Open 

May 2-3 Saturday-Sunday Kalamunda Action Open 

May 16 Saturday Murry Districts Black Powder Open 

May 23-24 Saturday-Sunday Broome Action State Championship 

May 30-Jun 1 Sat – Sun - Mon Broome Mary River Shoot 

May 31 Sunday Port Bouvard WA 1500 Open 

June 6 Saturday CFPC Service Open 

June 27 Saturday Northam PC Black Powder State Champs 

July 4-5 Saturday-Sunday CFPC ISSF Open 

July 11-12 Saturday-Sunday WPIPC WA 1500 / Action Open 

August 1 - 2 Saturday-Sunday Kalamunda Action Open 

August 9 Sunday Port Bouvard WA1500 Open 

August 27-30 Thurs-Sun YARRA VIC Action Nationals 

September  5-6 Sat-Sun Geraldton    ??? ISSF Open 

September 12 Saturday Kalamunda Service Open 

October 2 - 4 Friday-Sunday WPIPC ISSF State Championships 

October 7-10 Wed - Sat TOOWOOMBA  QLD Action World Championships 

October 16 - 18 Friday -Sunday Kent Districts      ISSF  Open 

October 24 Saturday CFPC Black Powder Open 

October  25 Sunday Port Bouvard  Service Open 

November 14-15 Saturday-Sunday CFPC Service State Championships 


